
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Signs/ Advanced Warning 5 days Mon 2/1/16 Fri 2/5/16

2 TRAFFIC SIGNAL 48 days Fri 2/19/16 Tue 4/26/16

3 Close turn pockets @ Stone 
Canyon Dr.

1 day Fri 2/19/16 Fri 2/19/16

4 Removals/ Locates Potholes 5 days Mon 2/22/16 Fri 2/26/16

5 Bore & Trench Conduits 15 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 3/18/16

6 Caissons 10 days Mon 3/14/16 Fri 3/25/16

7 Set Poles & Mast Arms 5 days Mon 3/28/16 Fri 4/1/16

8 Set Controller 2 days Mon 4/4/16 Tue 4/5/16

9 Wiring and Pole Boxes 15 days Wed 4/6/16 Tue 4/26/16

10 STONE CANYON INTERSECTION 51 days Mon 2/29/16 Mon 5/9/16

11 Street Light Sleeves 15 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 3/18/16

12 Irrigation Sleeves 15 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 3/18/16

13 Pipe and Inlets 10 days Mon 3/21/16 Fri 4/1/16

14 Concrete Work 7 days Wed 4/27/16 Thu 5/5/16

15 Asphalt Patching 2 days Fri 5/6/16 Mon 5/9/16

16 US 36 PHASE 1: 83 days Mon 4/4/16 Wed 7/27/16

17 Close EB Shoulder 1 day Mon 4/4/16 Mon 4/4/16

18 Clear & Grub 2 days Tue 4/5/16 Wed 4/6/16

19 Removals 3 days Thu 4/7/16 Mon 4/11/16

20 Pipe & Inlets 20 days Tue 4/12/16 Mon 5/9/16

21 Embankment 5 days Tue 5/10/16 Mon 5/16/16

22 Electrical Sleeves & Caissons 10 days Tue 5/17/16 Mon 5/30/16
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23 Irrigation Sleeves 5 days Tue 5/31/16 Mon 6/6/16

24 Concrete Work 17 days Tue 6/7/16 Wed 6/29/16

25 Patching 2 days Thu 6/30/16 Fri 7/1/16

26 Street Lighting 10 days Thu 6/30/16 Wed 7/13/16

27 Irrigation & Landscaping 20 days Thu 6/30/16 Wed 7/27/16

28 US 36 PHASE 2: 51 days Mon 7/4/16 Mon 9/12/16

29 Close WB Shoulder 1 day Mon 7/4/16 Mon 7/4/16

30 Clear & Grub 2 days Tue 7/5/16 Wed 7/6/16

31 Removals 2 days Thu 7/7/16 Fri 7/8/16

32 Pipe & Inlets 12 days Mon 7/11/16 Tue 7/26/16

33 Embankment 5 days Wed 7/27/16 Tue 8/2/16

34 Electrical Sleeves & Caissons 10 days Wed 7/27/16 Tue 8/9/16

35 Irrigation Sleeves 5 days Wed 7/27/16 Tue 8/2/16

36 Concrete Work 12 days Wed 8/10/16 Thu 8/25/16

37 Patching 2 days Fri 8/26/16 Mon 8/29/16

38 Street Lighting 12 days Fri 8/26/16 Mon 9/12/16

39 Irrigation & Landscaping 12 days Fri 8/26/16 Mon 9/12/16

40 US 36 PHASE 3: 16 days Tue 8/30/16 Tue 9/20/16

41 Close Center Lane 1 day Tue 8/30/16 Tue 8/30/16

42 Removals 1 day Wed 8/31/16 Wed 8/31/16

43 Pipe & Inlets 3 days Thu 9/1/16 Mon 9/5/16

44 Irrigation & Electrical Sleeves 2 days Tue 9/6/16 Wed 9/7/16
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45 Concrete Work 6 days Tue 9/6/16 Tue 9/13/16

46 Patching 2 days Wed 9/14/16 Thu 9/15/16

47 Irrigation & Landscaping 5 days Wed 9/14/16 Tue 9/20/16

48 Irrigation & Landscaping 5 days Wed 9/14/16 Tue 9/20/16

49 Final Striping 2 days Fri 9/16/16 Mon 9/19/16
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